
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

No.

2

3

27

55

11

38

77

69

33

20

88

17

28

Name

Michel BONNET

Olivier BONNET

Marcel LAFONTAINE

Serge BOURDEAU

Luc THEROUX

Richard DUMOULIN

Patrick SWEENEY

Pascal BELLEMARE

Eric WANNON

Francois LEBLANC

Eric VAN PEPERSTRAETE

Yannick BOURDEAU

Franc ROIRON

Class

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

Hometown

ST-DAMASE

ST-BRUNO

VICTORIAVILLE

MONTREAL

CARIGNAN

TROIS-RIVIERES

MONTREAL

TROIS-RIVIERES

ST-LAURENT

MONTREAL

BLAINVILLE

MONTREAL

OTTAWA

Nat/State

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

ON

Total Tm

29:42.903

29:43.148

29:44.032

30:20.570

30:22.792

30:19.778

30:39.754

19:11.904

13:31.238

8:25.995

4:03.046

2:40.718

Diff

0.245

1.129

37.667

39.889

1 Lap

1 Lap

14 Laps

18 Laps

26 Laps

27 Laps

28 Laps

Laps

30

30

30

30

30

29

29

16

12

4

3

2

Best Tm

53.800

53.781

53.969

55.166

55.617

57.357

58.480

55.511

55.491

58.157

1:03.640

1:00.559

Best Spd

133.829

133.876

133.410

130.515

129.457

125.530

123.119

129.704

129.751

123.803

113.136

118.892

-

In Lap

24

18

24

27

24

24

11

13

10

2

2

2

0

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory

0.245

Avg. Speed

121.151

Best Lap Tm

53.781

Best Spd

133.876

Best Lap by

3 - Olivier BONNET

XTREME TOURING SERIES

Fomula Tour 1600

Course #2 - (30 Tours)

Race started at 15:59:54

SANAIR 2.000 Km

5/17/2008 03:50 PM


